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Anlage
Baierle 2, 72160 Horb

Sportwart/in
Eberwein, Annika
T 0172 5440972 annikaeberwein@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

HoRler, Beate
T 01714947005 beate.hoessler@t-online.de
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Gem. Junioren U18 (4er) 1

MF: Mara Wollschlager; T 074517624716

m.wolle@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Fink, Matti

Fischer, Janis
Winz, Silas

Oprea, Alessandru
Fischer, Silas
Winz, Lotta

Gotz, Nathalie
Wollschlager, Mara
Galas, Lea
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10653756
10657041
10358460
10468514
10456636
20652248
20355121
20455633
20806425

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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